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STC

86
68
15
26
23
61

87
96
12
48
112
140
107
16
76
118
32
133
72
88
69
134
153
108
104
65
143
141
159

45
142
82
94
44
56
92
110
83
58
31
75

78

Prijmeni

Hlavac
Havlasek
Losensky
Stibal
Pluhacek
Zlabek
NesSvera
Goj
Safranek
Sklenar
Dolezal
Horbaj
Hevessy
Bares
Kratochvil
Zamis
Beranek
Crha
Hanak
Novak
Goj
Chalupa
Ryslink
Benes
Davidek
Bartak
Vobora
Drunecky
Melé
Vasek
Dolejsi
Adamec
Divoky
QOli¢
Krsek
Lobotka
Samek
Cadek
Masek
Strejcek
Slusarik
Sykora
Petr

Boril
Provinsky

Narozeninova pétka

5km
Kladno-Sletisté
4. bfezna 2016

Jméno Narozen Klub

A - Muzi do 39 let
Vit 1997 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Petr 1984 Maraton klub Kladno
Pavel 1977 TJ Sokol Unhost' B
Martin 1988 Maraton klub Kladno
Ale$ 1990 Nové Straseci
Pavel 1979 Maraton klub Kladno
Jakub 1986 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Radim 1992 BRO-TEAM Beroun
Petr 1982 TJ Sokol Lany
David 1989 Rakovnik
Ondfrej 1978 Pleteny Ujezd
Dusan 1980 SVP Kladno
Karel 1998 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Jan 1980 Maratén klub Kladno
Martin 1982 Bézci Slany
Lukas 1986 Kladno
Jakub 1983 Maraton klub Kladno
Zdenék 1979 Maratén klub Kladno
Jan 1980 SKOB Slany
Zbynék 1985 Kladno
Tomas 1997 BRO-TEAM Beroun
Petr 1985 Maratén klub Kladno
Michal 1979 Kladno
Jan 1998 KOB Kladno
Miroslav 1978 Uhonice
Vaclav 1983 SK Bustéhrad
Jifi 1977 Kladno
Lukas 2001 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Ondfrej 2002 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Vaclav 1980 Zapper centrum Praha
Ondrej 1991 Praha - Repy
Martin 1981 TJ. Sokol Unhost
Vojtéch 1983 Kladno
Zdenék 1997 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Matéj 2000 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Josef 1986 Unhost Fialka
Robert 2002 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Ondrej 1991 AC Usti nad Labem
Vladimir 1977 Chomutov
Jifi 1983 Mnichovice
Jonas 2002 A.C. TEPO Kladno
FrantiSek 1980 Beézci Slany
David 2000 Kladno
Jan 1989 Kladno
Martin 2001 Korea Team

0:16:43
0:17:33
0:17:37
0:18:20
0:18:26
0:18:37
0:18:38
0:18:59
0:19:01
0:19:03
0:19:24
0:19:26
0:19:31
0:19:45
0:19:47
0:19:55
0:19:58
0:19:59
0:20:12
0:20:26
0:20:33
0:20:35
0:21:37
0:21:48
0:21:59
0:22:21
0:22:27
0:22:35
0:22:39
0:22:47
0:23:22
0:23:24
0:23:25
0:23:52
0:24:08
0:24:49
0:24:53
0:25:10
0:25:18
0:26:42
0:27:26
0:28:34
0:29:00
0:29:11
0:35:47
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N

55
147
84
150
155
41
36
136
157
114
138
17
24
80
50
35
115
123
106
137
117
77
73

43
21
27
34
S7
71
109

19

81

33
144

49

95

13
130
67
a7
11
128

62
64
28

Reichl
Bauchner
Fikes
Moravec
Ohem
Sulc
Semelik
Matula
Vomastek
Docekal
Briza
Streba
Jedlicka
Kmet
Cerny
Burger
Docekal
Koller
Svejkovsky
Kroc
Kovarovic
Provinsky
Petr

Poduska
Jurasek
KreCek
Matéjovsky
Kratina
Reznitek
Tesarek
Fidiman
Pazdera
Vejrazka
Novotny
Habran

Tyl
Fingerhut
Filip
Rock
Wiener
Tdma
Potlcek
Chochola
Nagy
Wiener
Chlumsky

Svoboda
Janecéek
Plechacek

B - Muzi 40 - 49 let

Jan 1970 Maratén klub Kladno
Michal 1969 Maraton klub Kladno
Metodéj 1967 Maraton klub Kladno
Pavel 1973 BK Vétrkovice
Martin 1976 eMsport Slany
David 1973 Tiebusice
Petr 1969 KOB Kladno
Stépan 1970 Extrém Kladno
Milan 1968 Maratén klub Kladno
FrantiSek 1975 Kladno
Pavel 1974 Maratén klub Kladno
Jaroslav 1975 Beézci Slany
Martin 1974 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Milan 1967 Nové Straseci
Antonin 1968 Kladno
Pavel 1974 Maraton klub Kladno
Josef 1974 Kole¢
Pavel 1970 Bezdédice
Jan 1970 Bustéhrad
Miloslav 1968 Brandysek
Lukas 1972 Kladno
Tomas 1969 Korea Team
Pavel 1971 Kladno

C - Muzi 50 - 59 let
Josef 1962 TJ Sokol Unhost B
Jaroslav 1966 Maratén klub Kladno
FrantiSek 1958 Maraton klub Kladno
Pavel 1965 Maraton klub Kladno
Pavel 1965 Maraton klub Kladno
Milan 1962 Podkozi
Vladislav 1965 Kladno
Lubos 1959 Pchery
Zdenék 1964 Senomaty
Miroslav 1961 Titice
Petr 1960 Maraton klub Kladno
Ivo 1964 Kladno

D - Muzi 60 - 69 let
Petr 1954 BK Louny
Jifi 1953 Maraton klub Kladno
Karel 1955 Nové Straseci
Jan 1954 TJ Sokol Unhost
Otakar 1956 Maratén klub Kladno
FrantiSek 1953 Maraton klub Kladno
Jifi 1953 Velké Pritoéno
Vladimir 1950 Maraton klub Kladno
Jifi 1955 Kladenky
Antonin 1956 Praha5s
Lubo$ 1956 Lochovice

E - Muzi nad 70 let
Jan 1943 Pribram
Jaroslav 1940 PSK Union Praha
JiFi 1944  Maraténstav Upice

0:18:14
0:18:47
0:19:16
0:19:39
0:20:29
0:20:40
0:20:56
0:21:00
0:21:12
0:21:24
0:21:29
0:21:38
0:21:52
0:22:37
0:22:52
0:22:57
0:23:30
0:23:40
0:24:06
0:24:27
0:24:42
0:27:17
0:30:20

0:17:54
0:20:05
0:20:15
0:21:50
0:22:45
0:23:04
0:23:11
0:23:35
0:23:55
0:26:20
0:26:35
0:29:30

0:21:57
0:22:29
0:23:26
0:24:35
0:24:39
0:24:59
0:25:32
0:25:55
0:26:23
0:27:46
0:29:47

0:25:30
0:28:36
0:29:29
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14

10
66
90
89
18
25
59
60
154
22
158
42
151
102
85
98
46
100
97
146
101
99
145
52
119
122
139

79
29
39
37
30
113
53
91
74

54
93
20
70
156
63
116
51

Merunka
Tlusty
Skalnik

Zimova
Cerna
Schonpflugova
Pekarova
Dlouha
Sedlackova
Najmanova
EliaSova
Maternova
Vejrazkova
Ruzickova
Poduskova
BenesSova
Tuhackova
Hlavacova
Krondakova
Jeni¢kova
Hanackova
Krond'akova
Berkova
Tyblova
Vaverkova
Mareckova
Sykorova
Mestekova
Bohmova
Bfizova

Jedlickova
Rakova
Sulcova
Trnkova
Blatterbauerova
Docekalova
Rusova
Curikova
Petrova

Bayerova
MoSovska
Breburdova
Rezni¢kova
Ruzickova
Svobodova
Povolna
Cerna

Jan 1940 Maraton klub Kladno
Ladislav 1940 Maratén klub Kladno
FrantiSek 1937 Tuchlovice
F - Zeny do 34 let
Jana 1984 Maraton klub Kladno
Jana 1982 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Kristyna 2000 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Monika 1999 A.C. TEPO kladno
Katefina 1985 Maraton klub Kladno
Katefina 1989 Maratén klub Kladno
Katefina 1999 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Viktorie 1997 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Adéla 1990 eMsport Slany
Anezka 1991 Titice
Jana 1991 Kamenné Zehrovice
Nikola 2004 Kladno
Hana 2000 KOB Kladno
Eva 2003 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Klara 2003 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Martina 2001 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Zuzana 1983 Kladno
Katefina 2002 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Jana 2001 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Adéla 2002 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Martina 2002 A.C.TEPO Kladno
Sandra 2001 A.C.TEPO Kladno
Adéla 2002 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Lucie 1982 Korea Team
Miroslava 1985 Vinafice
Veronika 1990 Kladno
Lucie 1983 Maraton klub Kladno
G - Zeny 35 - 44 let
Ivana 1972 Maratén klub Kladno
Gabriela 1975 Maratén klub Kladno
Jitka 1974 Trebusice
Stépanka 1973 SSK Ujezd nad Lesy
Lucie 1976 Braskov
Markéta 1975 Kladno
Katefina 1979 Korea Team
Alena 1979 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Veronika 1975 Kladno
H - Zeny nad 45 let
Lenka 1968 TJ Sokol Unhost
Petra 1970 Maratén klub Kladno
Hana 1961 Maratén klub Kladno
Alena 1966 Podkozi
Jitka 1966 Maratén klub Kladno
Dana 1952 Pfibram
Pavlina 1971 Vinafice
Marcela 1963 Korea Team

0:30:12
0:31:02
0:33:37

0:19:18
0:20:37
0:21:31
0:22:06
0:22:55
0:24:20
0:24:29
0:24:29
0:25:02
0:25:03
0:25:04
0:25:39
0:26:41
0:27:19
0:27:20
0:27:59
0:28:02
0:28:12
0:28:16
0:28:18
0:29:31
0:30:53
0:31:51
0:34:02
0:35:26
0:35:26

DNF

0:19:42
0:19:52
0:23:56
0:24:11
0:25:22
0:28:07
0:30:56
0:30:56
0:32:11

0:22:48
0:23:31
0:24:38
0:25:01
0:25:49
0:26:01
0:31:55
0:34:34



